Page 1 of 5
PACKAGE ARRANGEMENT (1)
Product Approx. Weight List Price
DX350LC-7-US20 36,000.00 KG 357,721.50 USD
DX350LC-7 BASE MACHINE W/O BUCKET
21' 4" (6.5 M) BOOM
10' 6" (3.2 M) ARM
31.5" (800 mm) TRIPLE GROUSER SHOES

ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 6LE 6 ADDITIONAL LED WORKING LAMPS 862.50 USD
ROTATING BEACON ROB ROTATING BEACON 466.46 USD
TRACK SHOE 700 27.6" (700 MM) TRIPLE GROUSER SHOE -1,013.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 900 35.4" (900 MM) TRIPLE GROUSER SHOE 1,855.26 USD
Discount to apply 25%
Discount to apply 20%
Page 2 of 5
Attachments - Dealer Installed (21)
Attachment     Description              Approx. Weight  List Price
DC350-060 1.28 CU. YD. 60" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 2,117.00 6,120.74 USD
DC350-072 1.55 CU. YD. 72" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 2,496.00 6,951.66 USD
HD35-027 0.88 CU. YD. 26" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,125.00 8,848.96 USD
HD35-030 1.07 CU. YD. 30" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 0.00 11,693.58 USD
HD35-036 1.37 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 0.00 12,655.28 USD
HD35-048 1.96 CU. YD. 48" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 2,651.00 12,772.03 USD
HD35-054 2.27 CU. YD. 54" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 3,326.00 13,872.76 USD
HD35-060 2.58 CU. YD. 60" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 3,600.00 14,954.91 USD
HDC350-072 3.17 CU. YD. 72" HD DITCH CLEAN UP BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 3,980.00 16,042.14 USD
HT-35DM-048 MAIN PIN THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 5 TINE; FOR 48" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1.00 10,632.81 USD
HT-35DM-054 MAIN PIN THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 5 TINE; FOR 54" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1.00 11,908.74 USD
HT-35DM-060 MAIN PIN THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 5 TINE; FOR 60" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1.00 16,747.06 USD
HT-35QC-048 HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 48" BUCKET; USED WITH
COUPLER 1.00 16,747.06 USD
HT-35QC-054 HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 54" BUCKET; USED WITH
COUPLER 1.00 16,747.06 USD
HT-35QC-060 HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 5 TINE; FOR 60" BUCKET; USED WITH
COUPLER 1.00 16,747.06 USD
PL-35QC-060 HYD. PRO LINK THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET; USED
WITH COUPLER 1.00 18,711.66 USD
QC-100H1G3-321 HYD. QUICK COUPLER (INCLUDES SOFT PINS, JUMPER HOSE